4500WTransient VoltageSuppressor
Description
TVS diodes can be used in a wide range of applications
which like consumer electronic products, automotive
industries, munitions, telecommunications, aerospace
industries, and intelligent control systems.
Features
 For surface mounted applications

Notes：
1 Surge waveform: 8/20μs
2 Off-state capacitance (CO) is measured at 1 MHz with a 0 V bias and is typical value
VR ：Stand-off Voltage -- Maximum voltage that can be applied
VBR： Breakdown Voltage
VC：Clamping Voltage -- Peak voltage measured across the suppressor at a specified Ipp
IR： Reverse Leakage Current
Part
Number Marking
VR IR@VR VBR@IT IT VC@IPP IPP① CO②
V μA min(V) max(V) mA max(V) A Max(pF)
M4SMF5.0A EHE 5 300 6.4 7.0 10 15 220 1400
M4SMF5.0CA ETE 5 300 6.4 7.0 10 15 220 1000
M4SMF6.0A EHG 6 100 6.7 7.4 10 16 220 1400
M4SMF6.0CA ETG 6 100 6.7 7.4 10 16 220 1000
M4SMF6.5A EHK 6.5 50 7.2 8.0 10 16 200 1400
M4SMF6.5CA ETK 6.5 50 7.2 8.0 10 16 200 1000
M4SMF7.0A EHM 7 50 7.7 8.6 10 17 220 1400
M4SMF7.0CA ETM 7 50 7.7 8.6 10 17 220 1000
M4SMF9.0A EHV 9 2 10 11.1 1 20 200 1400
M4SMF9.0CA ETV 9 2 10 11.1 1 20 200 1000
M4SMF12A EIE 12 1 13.3 14.7 1 24 200 1200
M4SMF12CA EUE 12 1 13.3 14.7 1 24 190 600
M4SMF15A EIM 15 1 16.7 18.5 1 26 220 1000
M4SMF15CA EUM 15 1 16.7 18.5 1 26 180 500
M4SMF18A EIT 18 1 20 22.1 1 30 160 700
M4SMF18CA EUT 18 1 20 22.1 1 30 160 500
M4SMF20A EIV 20 1 22.2 24.5 1 35 160 700
M4SMF20CA EUV 20 1 22.2 24.5 1 35 160 500
M4SMF24A EIZ 24 1 26.7 29.5 1 40 200 700
M4SMF24CA EUZ 24 1 26.7 29.5 1 40 200 500
M4SMF26A EJE 26 1 28.9 31.9 1 44 80 1000
M4SMF26CA EVE 26 1 28.9 31.9 1 44 80 1000
M4SMF28A EJG 28 1 31.1 34.4 1 48 80 960
M4SMF28CA EVG 28 1 31.1 34.4 1 48 80 960
Electrical Characteristics (T=25℃)
M4SMF Series
2www.slkormicro.com Rev.2 -- 15 November 2021
javascript:;